Class Leaderboard

CTCPA

CTCPA Nationals 2019

Friday through Monday, October 11-14, 2019

14 - 14 Class Penning - Final Go

Total Teams 10 : Tota Riders29 : Tota Rides 30

Sorted by Cumulative Score

Place # P/D
1 P
2 P
3 P
4 P
5 P
6 P
7 P
8 P
9 P
10 P

October-14-19 4:04:49 PM

Team

Russell Armstrong
Doug Webb
Rene O'rourke

Tucker Brown
Chelsea Brown
Dusty Wigemyr

Tanner Ruby
Tom Thorlakson
Kody Ward

Christine Gray
Don Goodbun
Donald Glover

Brent Shaw
Spencer Gamache
Travis Van dongen

Natasha Keith
Terry Sargent
Preston Fleming

Alex Hansen
Skylar Hansen
Ty Cornélius

Danielle Gamache
Brent Shaw
Ryan Conan

Laura Antony
Josie Abraham
Beau Riedel

Liz Baremore
Allee Baker
Barry Baremore
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Total Time

118.65

129.92

139.22

140.00

147.83

90.73
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101.79

104.53

110.27

Total Head

12

12

12
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CTCPA : 174 ChapainaTerrace SE. CALGARY AB T2X 3X3 : 4038182932 : canadianpenning.com

Round Time
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45.34
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Round Head

3
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